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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #5 Count: 16 Move: 16
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #6 Count: 48 Move: 32
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Set #7 Count: 64 Move: 16
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #8 Count: 80 Move: 16
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #9 Count: 82 Move: 2
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #10 Count: 112 Move: 30
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #11 Count: 116 Move: 4
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #12 Count: 144 Move: 28
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #13 Count: 160 Move: 16
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #14 Count: 176 Move: 16
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #15 Count: 192 Move: 16

143 1?5 1?7 1?9 151 153 155 157 159
\ \ \ l\ l\ l\ Set15 -
142 1?4 1116 1118 150 1152 154 1]56 158 Counts 16
\ \ \ \ \ |
Float 16
127 128|137 138 139 140 141
$——% Sk i m et B
135 AV I
134
1.’%?1 3:\3I\[ \[ -
C~,
13 27 25
3 = 0&11(10\1? 49. a 43\6 ||
o Cor st %0 Ma
E: I:S 14 IE\TR 34;0\‘: 10 -
1 K i| 24
fi\zc ffe 1 5;' 21:ie
TR : B
1\1-25 f\az% 123 % ;’g\e ei\e
~[32 1 12 70,5
g fo | Io o
124 5
Ef
4 e e 62 2 54
C46 ST 88
c 3 53 94 8% \a
s C—Z,B 1190 e 5
c12 %ﬂ 1150 57\a‘a 8
b | ke’ st
y 5 58
b7, s s h 7%}’
‘/r/Tc r//gi'I‘ ||4FX{; 1\16': t u 7‘{?5]’1
79 #*4 8% ! 10
9 60 Ql t
r/l/a?/m £y ?t g i wely
5 8;
(Btﬁ 113 9 SQt?t t
Director Viewpoint
2014 Jefferson High School Marching Band
J. P. Lynch, Jr., Director Licensed to: Jericho Show Design
Created on Pyware 3D.

Drill Design by Terry Williams
Jericho Show Design
www.jerichoshowdesign.com



Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #16 Count: 200 Move: 8
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Drill: American Spectacular Set: Set #17 Count: 218 Move: 18
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